
Planned Date Description Lead contact

Term 1

Monday,  6th March New school year sausage sizzle / nice block Sausage Sizzle Committee (SSC)

Friday, 17th Feb Family Picnic John Western

Date TBC Soap Fundraiser Kathryn Hurst/Shona Riddle (Support not required)

Thursday, 9th March Gin Tasting (Seatoun Clubhouse) Matt & Eileen Mueller (Volunteers for the evening required)

Thursday, 23rd March School Disco Giselle Garcia-Schatz
Tuesday, 4th April 
(Athletics) End of term nice block SSC

Term 2

Monday, 8th May Sausage sizzle / nice block SSC

Fun Run - Colour run? Shane Binnie

Cake / Children's Book Stall LEAD VOLUNTEER REQUIRED

Early Term 2 Calendar Art Sally Mackenzie (No support required)

Second half of Term 2 Movie night Eileen Mueller

Late Term 2
Centenary Afternoon event, rolling into Art Event/nibbles 
Raffle Diana Anton/ Caroline Croker

Thursday, 22nd June Quiz night Jen Burford

Thursday, 22nd June End of term nice block SSC

Term 3

Monday, 31st July New school term sausage sizzle / nice block SSC

Date TBC Read-a-thon Angeline Harrington 

Thursday, 27th July
Matariki - Star Walk (no performance). FOSS to assist 
with refreshments on the night. LEAD VOLUNTEER REQUIRED FOR REFRESHMENTS 

School Production 

TShirt Fundraiser (Diana Anton)

Thursday, 14th September End of term nice block SSC

Term 4
Monday, 30th October 
(Book Character Day) New school term sausage sizzle / nice block SSC

Date TBC Kite Night  Giselle Garcia-Schatz

Friday, 15th December End of term nice block SSC

19/20/21 September Whole school involvement

Late April


